OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Sport Design 18" Wheels

Technic Pkg

Comfort Seat Pkg

Full Leather Seats

All Leather Steering Wheel In Interior
Color

Remote Cd Changer (6-disc)
Self-dimming Interior/driver Exterior
Mirrors

3-spoke Leather Steering Wheel
Headrests Embossed W/porsche Crest

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

CITY MPG

17

Front/rear Stabilizer Bars

205/55zr17 Sbr Front Tires

255/40zr17 Sbr Rear Tires

17" X 9.0" Wheels (rear)

Force-sensitive Pwr Rack & Pinion Steering
4-piston Light Alloy Brake Calipers

16.9 Gallon Fuel Tank

SAFETY

Driver & Front Passenger Airbags
3-point Inertia-reel Seatbelts For All
Seating Positions

HIGHWAY MPG

24

Front/rear Crumple Zones
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR
Integrated Front Fog Lights
Color-keyed Door Handles

INTERIOR

Partial Leather Pwr Reclining Front
Bucket Seats W/manual Height Adjustment
Individually Folding Rear Seat Backs
Ignition Key W/integrated Remote Control
Device

Cruise Control

Pwr Engine Lid Release

Automatic Climate Control W/dust/odor
Filter

Luggage Compartment Covered In Black
Fleece

MECHANICAL

6-speed Manual Transmission W/hydraulic
Clutch

All Wheel Drive

5-spoke Carrera 4 Pressure-cast Alloy
Wheels W/locks

Fully Integrated Elect Ignition/fuel

Injection Systems

Aerodynamic Drag-reducing Under-carriage
Cover

$76,000.00

$2,660.00
$2,430.00
$2,090.00
$1,490.00
$1,310.00
$705.00
$690.00
$255.00
$210.00

Model 911 Carrera C4 Cabriolet
Year 2001 Technic PK
echnic Pkg
VIN WPOCA299X15654100 Comfort Seat Pkg
Trim Full Leather Seats
Color Black All Leather Steering Wheel In Interior Color

. . Remote Cd Changer (6-disc)
Engine 3.4L DOH(_: Aluminum Water-Cooled H( Self-dimming Interior/driver Exterior Mirrors
6-Cyl Engine 3-spoke Leather Steering Wheel

Headrests Embossed W/porsche Crest

Total Base Price
Sport Design 18" Wheels

$87,840.00




