CITY MPG **17**



HIGHWAY MPG **24**

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Sport Design 18" Wheels
- * Technic Pkg
- * Comfort Seat Pkg
- * Full Leather Seats
- * All Leather Steering Wheel In Interior Color
- * Remote Cd Changer (6-disc)
- * Self-dimming Interior/driver Exterior Mirrors
- * 3-spoke Leather Steering Wheel
- * Headrests Embossed W/porsche Crest

STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- * Integrated Front Fog Lights
- * Color-keyed Door Handles

INTERIOR

- * Partial Leather Pwr Reclining Front Bucket Seats W/manual Height Adjustment
- * Individually Folding Rear Seat Backs
- * Ignition Key W/integrated Remote Control Device
- * Cruise Control
- * Pwr Engine Lid Release
- * Automatic Climate Control W/dust/odor Filter
- * Luggage Compartment Covered In Black Fleece

MECHANICAL

- 6-speed Manual Transmission W/hydraulic Clutch
- * All Wheel Drive
- 5-spoke Carrera 4 Pressure-cast Alloy Wheels W/locks
- * Fully Integrated Elect Ignition/fuel Injection Systems
- * Aerodynamic Drag-reducing Under-carriage Cover

- * Front/rear Stabilizer Bars
- * 205/55zr17 Sbr Front Tires
- * 255/40zr17 Sbr Rear Tires
- * 17" X 9.0" Wheels (rear)
- * Force-sensitive Pwr Rack & Pinion Steering
- * 4-piston Light Alloy Brake Calipers
- * 16.9 Gallon Fuel Tank

SAFETY

- * Driver & Front Passenger Airbags
- * 3-point Inertia-reel Seatbelts For All Seating Positions
- * Front/rear Crumple Zones

Model	911 Carrera C4 Cabriolet
Year	2001
VIN	WP0CA299X1S654100
Trim	
Color	Black
Engine	3.4L DOHC Aluminum Water-Cooled HO
	6-Cyl Engine

Total Base Price	\$76,000.00
Sport Design 18" Wheels	\$2,660.00
Technic Pkg	\$2,430.00
Comfort Seat Pkg	\$2,090.00
Full Leather Seats	\$1,490.00
All Leather Steering Wheel In Interior Color	\$1,310.00
Remote Cd Changer (6-disc)	\$705.00
Self-dimming Interior/driver Exterior Mirrors	\$690.00
3-spoke Leather Steering Wheel	\$255.00
Headrests Embossed W/porsche Crest	\$210.00

MSRP \$87,840.00